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Grand National de Dressage
Auvers - du 11 au 13 septembre 2015

Judge / Juge M : COCHENET NadineJudge / Juge C : NOYER Patricia
Judge / Juge E : DAUBAN Annick

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Collect.

Judge / Juge H : TISSOT Alban

Judge / Juge B : DU TRANOY Lionel

67.10569.868 69.474
207.0(1) (2) (1)

OPRAH5 Germain LE GOFF 1281.51
SFA / BAI / 13 / F /  by REBEL Z and DIVINE D'HARDY by NANTOUNG - ALEXANDRA HESKIA

65.000
(4)

65.789
(3)

67.447
90 €

%% % % % %

66.57965.658 66.579
204.5(4) (4) (2)

DESCARTEE9 Anthea SAUX 1263.52
HAN / NOIR / 10 / H /  by DR DOOLITTLE and WILHELMINA by WELTMEYER - S.A.R.L. HARAS DE SAINT ROBERT

66.711
(1)

66.974
(1)

66.500
72 €

%% % % % %

68.94766.447 63.947
199.5(2) (1) (6)

BERLIOZ6 Anne Marie NIEDER 1255.53
KWPN / AL BRU / 9 / M /  by VIVALDI and VERLIA by GRIBALDI - SIMONE MOUSEL

66.579
(2)

64.474
(4)

66.079
60 €

%% % % % %

65.78966.316 64.474
200.5(3) (5) (4)

BIANCA7 Nolwenn BAUDOUIN 1253.04
KWPN / AL BRU / 9 / F /  by JAZZ and TANJA by KRACK C - STEPHANE BAUDOUIN

66.316
(3)

66.842
(2)

65.947
 

%% % % % %

64.47463.947 66.316
194.5(6) (7) (3)

ELECTRA VAN'T PLATANENHOF10 Genevieve CLEDA ETHIER 1225.05
BWP / ALEZAN / 11 / F /  by KRACK C and JOLIE FLEUR VAN GROENHOVE by FERDI'S AS - GENEVIEVE CLEDA

63.421
(6)

64.211
(6)

64.474
 

%% % % % %

66.71164.211 63.289
194.0(5) (3) (7)

TOLSTOI2 Isabelle CIARAVOLA 1219.06
TRAK / BAI / 14 / H /  by MONTEVERDI and TASSILA by INSPEKTEUR - LOUISE SARA THIVET

63.421
(6)

63.158
(7)

64.158
 

%% % % % %

64.47463.421 64.079
195.0(7) (7) (5)

NEW LINE D'ESTELLE3 Helene PASQUIER 1217.07
CSSF / BAI F. / 14 / M /  by LAWRENCE*HN and SPECIAL LINE by HIGH PATRON - JEAN-PHILIPPE LECOMTE

63.816
(5)

64.474
(4)

64.053
 

%% % % % %

65.39562.632 60.789
192.0(8) (6) (8)

SAN MARCO4 Maroussia CHAMPAGNE 1185.08
HAN / BAI F. / 11 / H /  by SANDRO HIT and LYBIA by LANGATA EXPRESS - MAROUSSIA CHAMPAGNE

61.053
(8)

61.974
(8)

62.368
 

%% % % % %

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 1Official Website: auvers-jump.com(*)=Team / Equipe



Judge / Juge M : COCHENET NadineJudge / Juge C : NOYER Patricia
Judge / Juge E : DAUBAN Annick

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Collect.

Judge / Juge H : TISSOT Alban

Judge / Juge B : DU TRANOY Lionel

Signature Jury:

Total Prize Money : 222 €PARTANTS8 CLASSES3

RUBINE GIRLCATHERINE VERAN WD - Forfait8
PERLE DE BOHEMEGENEVIEVE CLEDA ETHIER WD - Non Partant1
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